2011 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

September 1st, 2011 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°19a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results Women Under 23

1 Start Loop + 5 Laps - Distance: 27.0 km - Average Speed: 17.52 km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
1 2 FRA19890609 BRESSET Julie FRANCE 1:32:29
2 3 GBR19900907 LAST Annie GREAT BRITAIN +01:30
3 8 FRA19920210 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRANCE +05:47
4 18 GER19920411 GROBERT Helen GERMANY +06:53
5 7 NED19910105 TERPSTRA Anne NETHERLANDS +07:20
6 6 UKR19921102 BELOMOYNA Yana UKRAINE +08:04
7 29 SUI19900405 MEYER Vivienne SWITZERLAND +09:32
8 14 AUT19920913 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUSTRIA +09:58
9 9 FRA19890203 BOURDON Fanny FRANCE +10:40
10 42 SuUI19900412 TRUONG Lorraine SWITZERLAND +12:40
11 33 SWE19900119 SNIHS Kajsa SWEDEN +13:39
12 16 RUS19910426 ANOSHINA Ekaterina RUSSIAN FEDERATION +14:44
13 34 CZE19900215 SKARNITZLOVA Jitka CZECH REPUBLIC +14:44
14 5 NOR19890124 SVEUM Elisabeth NORWAY +15:53
15 23 NZL19890726 O'NEILL Katherine NEW-ZEALAND +16:44
16 19 GER19910105 EIBERWEISER Mona GERMANY -1LAP
17 25 RUS19891017 KIRILLOVA Kseniya RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
18 21 RSA19910516 STRAUSS Mariske SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
19 13 ISR19910823 KOREM Noga ISRAEL -1LAP
20 17 AUS19910927 HENDERSON Rebecca AUSTRALIA -1LAP
21 26 SUI19910501 HEDIGER Michelle SWITZERLAND -1LAP
22 32 CAN19900410 PICHETTE Andréanne CANADA -1LAP
23 38 CZE19920130 KALASOVA Karolina CZECH REPUBLIC -2LAP
24 36 CHN19921213 BAI Yue PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA -2LAP
25 40 SUI19890504 MAURER Sabrina SWITZERLAND -2LAP
26 22 CAN19890811 KOFMAN Mikaela CANADA -2LAP
27 11 POL19901105 GORYCKA Paula POLAND -2LAP
28 20 UKR19920308 TERESHCHUK Marta UKRAINE -2LAP
29 27 RSA19920215 NEETHLING Candice SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
30 44 COL19900128 ABRIL RESTREPO Laura Valentina COLOMBIA -2LAP
31 46 USA19910724 BEHLEN 1Jill UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -3LAP
32 37 POL19910306 RYBARCZYK Weronika POLAND -3LAP
33 43 CAN19920402 BIETOLA Laura CANADA -3LAP
34 49 UKR19890815 SLOBODYAN Irina UKRAINE -3LAP
35 47 ARG19921127 GUTIERREZ Ines Carolina ARGENTINA -3LAP
36 39 CHN19920507 HANG Minyan PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA -3LAP
37 30 CHI19910422 ROJAS Daniela CHILE -3LAP
38 28 BRA19910228 HENRIQUE Raiza Goulao BRAZIL -3LAP
39 35 BRA19901212 MACHADO Luana BRAZIL -3LAP
40 45 USA19911027 HART Kaila UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -3LAP

10 SUI19891022 STIRNEMANN Kathrin SWITZERLAND DNF3

15 NZL19900625 SHEPPARD Samara NEW-ZEALAND DNF1

12 ITA19900214 CALVETTI Serena ITALY DNF1

4 HUN19900121 BENKO Barbara HUNGARY DNF1

24 SRB19920229 CRNOGORAC Jovana SERBIA DNS

31 CAN19900912 BEAUMONT Rebecca CANADA DNS
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
TOSI Fulvia (ITA) NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)
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September 1st, 2011

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

2011 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

CHAMPERY

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°19b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Women Under 23

Rank Ne° Name
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2
1 2 BRESSET Julie
7:50 (1) 24:04 (1) 40:44 (1)
7:50 (1) 16:14 (1) 16:40 (1)
2 3 LAST Annie
7:53  (2) 24:30 (2) 41:25 (2)
7:53  (2) 16:37  (2) 16:55 (2)
3 8 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline
8:09 (3) 25:45 (3) 43:32 (3)
8:09 (3) 17:36  (3) 17:47  (3)
4 18 GROBERT Helen
8:41 (8) 26:30 (6) 44:37 (5)
8:41 (8) 17:49 (4) 18:07 (4)
5 7 TERPSTRA Anne
8:43 (9) 26:32 (7) 44:41 (7)
8:43 (9) 17:49 (4) 18:09 (5)
6 6 BELOMOYNA Yana
8:16 (4) 26:18 (5) 44:37 (4)
8:16 (4) 18:02 (7) 18:19 (7)
7 29 MEYER Vivienne
8:17 (5) 26:06 (4) 44:40 (6)
8:17 (5) 17:49 (4) 18:34 (8)
8 14 MITTERBAUER Lisa
8:59 (13) 27:17 (11) 45:29 (8)
8:59 (13) 18:18 (9) 18:12  (6)
9 9 BOURDON Fanny
8:39 (7) 26:56 (8) 45:34 (9)
8:39 (7) 18:17 (8) 18:38 (9)
10 42 TRUONG Lorraine
9:26 (20) 28:10 (13) 47:06 (14)
9:26 (20) 18:44 (14) 18:56 (11)
11 33 SNIHS Kajsa
9:27 (22) 28:48 (19) 48:19 (17)
9:27 (22) 19:21 (16) 19:31 (15)
12 16 ANOSHINA Ekaterina
8:58 (11) 28:50 (20) 48:29 (18)
8:58 (11) 19:52 (24) 19:39 (17)
13 34 SKARNITZLOVA Jitka
9:05 (15) 28:11 (14) 46:56 (12)
9:05 (15) 19:06 (15) 18:45 (10)
14 5 SVEUM Elisabeth
8:31 (6) 27:02 (9) 46:48 (10)
8:31 (6) 18:31 (11) 19:46 (19)
15 23 O'NEILL Katherine
9:24 (19) 27:59 (12) 47:01 (13)
9:24 (19) 18:35 (12) 19:02 (12)
16 19 EIBERWEISER Mona
9:37 (26) 28:18 (15) 48:06 (15)
9:37 (26) 18:41 (13) 19:48 (20)
17 25 KIRILLOVA Kseniya
8:58 (12) 28:51 (21) 48:31 (19)
8:58 (12) 19:53 (25) 19:40 (18)
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank)

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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LAP 4 LAP 5

FRANCE

:14:46 (1) 1:32:29 (1)

16:58 (1) 17:43 (1)
GREAT BRITAIN

116:02  (2) 1:33:59 (2)

17:27  (2) 17:57  (2)
FRANCE

:19:44  (3) 1:38:16  (3)

18:12  (3) 18:32  (5)
GERMANY

121:22 (4) 1:39:22  (4)

18:24 (4) 18:00 (3)
NETHERLANDS

:21:24  (5) 1:39:49 (5)

18:41 (5) 18:25 (4)
UKRAINE

:21:45  (6) 1:40:33 (6)

18:43 (6) 18:48 (7)
SWITZERLAND

:23:19  (7) 1:42:01 (7)

18:50 (7) 18:42 (6)
AUSTRIA

:23:31  (8) 1:42:27 (8)

19:08 (9) 18:56 (8)
FRANCE

123:44  (9) 1:43:09 (9)

19:21 (10) 19:25 (9)
SWITZERLAND

:25:30 (10) 1:45:09 (10)

19:24 (11) 19:39 (10)
SWEDEN

126:14 (11) 1:46:08 (11)

19:06 (8) 19:54 (11)
RUSSIAN FEDERATION

127:14 (13) 1:47:13 (12)

19:24 (11) 19:59 (12)
CZECH REPUBLIC

126:33 (12) 1:47:13 (13)

20:04 (13) 20:40 (13)
NORWAY

127:40 (15) 1:48:22 (14)

20:51 (15) 20:42 (14)
NEW-ZEALAND

127:30 (14) 1:49:13 (15)

20:27 (14) 21:43 (15)
GERMANY

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go

Avg

17.52

17.24

16.49

16.3

16.23

16.11

15.88

15.81

15.71

15.41

15.26

15.11

15.11

14.95

14.83

DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n

Time Gap
1:32:29
1:33:59 +01:30
1:38:16 +05:47
1:39:22 +06:53
1:39:49 +07:20
1:40:33 +08:04
1:42:01 +09:32
1:42:27 +09:58
1:43:09 +10:40
1:45:09 +12:40
1:46:08 +13:39
1:47:13  +14:44
1:47:13  +14:44
1:48:22  +15:53
1:49:13 +16:44
-1LAP
-1LAP

DNS = Did Not Start

01.09.2011 - 18:59 > 44 started
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September 1st, 2011

2011 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPERY

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°19b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Women Under 23

National Team

Rank Ne° Name
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
18 21 STRAUSS Mariske RSA
10:19 (37) 29:46 (26) 49:13 (23) 1:09:17 (18)
10:19 (37) 19:27 (18) 19:27 (13) 20:04 (17)
19 13 KOREM Noga ISR
9:26 (21) 29:04 (22) 49:29 (24) 1:09:45 (19)
9:26 (21) 19:38 (21) 20:25 (26) 20:16 (18)
20 17 HENDERSON Rebecca AUS
9:15 (17) 28:39 (16) 48:50 (20) 1:09:47 (20)
9:15 (17) 19:24 (17) 20:11 (22) 20:57 (21)
21 26 HEDIGER Michelle SUI
9:10 (16) 28:41 (18) 48:54 (21) 1:09:56 (21)
9:10 (16) 19:31 (19) 20:13 (23) 21:02 (22)
22 32 PICHETTE Andréanne CAN
9:37 (25) 29:23 (23) 49:13 (22) 1:10:06 (22)
9:37 (25) 19:46 (22) 19:50 (21) 20:53 (20)
23 38 KALASOVA Karolina CZE
9:24 (18) 29:46 (25) 50:00 (25)
9:24 (18) 20:22 (27) 20:14 (24)
24 36 BAI Yue CHN
10:05 (29) 30:04 (27) 50:27 (27)
10:05 (29) 19:59 (26) 20:23 (25)
25 40 MAURER Sabrina SuUIL
9:03 (14) 28:39 (17) 48:07 (16)
9:03 (14) 19:36 (20) 19:28 (14)
26 22 KOFMAN Mikaela CAN
9:38 (27) 29:28 (24) 50:14 (26)
9:38 (27) 19:50 (23) 20:46 (28)
27 11 GORYCKA Paula POL
10:14 (31) 30:39 (28) 51:19 (28)
10:14 (31) 20:25 (28) 20:40 (27)
28 20 TERESHCHUK Marta UKR
10:14 (32) 30:56 (30) 52:07 (30)
10:14 (32) 20:42 (30) 21:11 (30)
29 27 NEETHLING Candice RSA
10:16 (35) 30:51 (29) 52:08 (31)
10:16 (35) 20:35 (29) 21:17 (31)
30 44 ABRIL RESTREPO Laura Valentina COL
10:09 (30) 31:16 (31) 52:04 (29)
10:09 (30) 21:07 (31) 20:48 (29)
31 46 BEHLEN Jill USA
10:19 (38) 31:27 (32)
10:19 (38) 21:08 (32)
32 37 RYBARCZYK Weronika POL
10:17 (36) 31:55 (33)
10:17 (36) 21:38 (34)
33 43 BIETOLA Laura CAN
10:34 (42) 32:38 (38)
10:34 (42) 22:04 (38)
34 49 SLOBODYAN Irina UKR
10:05 (28) 31:57 (34)
10:05 (28) 21:52 (35)
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank)

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go

LAP 4
SOUTH AFRICA

LAP 5

ISRAEL

AUSTRALIA

SWITZERLAND

CANADA

CZECH REPUBLIC

PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

SWITZERLAND

CANADA

POLAND

UKRAINE

SOUTH AFRICA

COLOMBIA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

POLAND

CANADA

UKRAINE

Avg

DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n

Time Gap
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-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP
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DNS = Did Not Start
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2011 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

September 1st, 2011 Mountain Bike

- Communiqué n°19b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis

Women Under 23

Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
35 47 GUTIERREZ Ines Carolina ARG ARGENTINA -3LAP

10:22 (39) 32:40 (39)
10:22 (39) 22:18 (39)

36 39 HANG Minyan CHN PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA -3LAP
10:24 (40) 31:57 (35)
10:24 (40) 21:33 (33)
37 30 ROJAS Daniela CHI CHILE -3LAP
10:16 (34) 32:11 (36)
10:16 (34) 21:55 (36)
38 28 HENRIQUE Raiza Goulao BRA BRAZIL -3LAP
10:25 (41) 32:28 (37)
10:25 (41) 22:03 (37)
39 35 MACHADO Luana BRA BRAZIL -3LAP
10:41 (43) 34:01 (40)
10:41 (43) 23:20 (40)
40 45 HART Kaila USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -3LAP
10:46 (44)  34:42 (41)
10:46 (44) 23:56 (41)
10 STIRNEMANN Kathrin SuUIL SWITZERLAND DNF3
8:46 (10) 27:11 (10) 46:48 (11)
8:46 (10) 18:25 (10) 19:37 (16)
15 SHEPPARD Samara NzL NEW-ZEALAND DNF1
9:31 (24)
9:31 (24)
12 CALVETTI Serena ITA ITALY DNF1
9:29 (23)
9:29 (23)
4 BENKO Barbara HUN HUNGARY DNF1
10:15 (33)
10:15 (33)
24 CRNOGORAC Jovana SRB SERBIA DNS
31 BEAUMONT Rebecca CAN CANADA DNS
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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2011 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

September 1st, 2011 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°19c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Ranking by Nation Women Under 23
The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)
Rank National Team Rank Points Total
1 FRANCE 122
BRESSET Julie 1 44
FERRAND PREVOT Pauline 3 42
BOURDON Fanny 9 36
2 SWITZERLAND 97
MEYER Vivienne 7 38
TRUONG Lorraine 10 35
HEDIGER Michelle 21 24
3 GERMANY 70
GROBERT Helen 4 41
EIBERWEISER Mona 16 29
4 UKRAINE 67
BELOMOYNA Yana 6 39
TERESHCHUK Marta 28 17
SLOBODYAN Irina 34 11
5 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 61
ANOSHINA Ekaterina 12 33
KIRILLOVA Kseniya 17 28
6 CZECH REPUBLIC 54
SKARNITZLOVA Jitka 13 32
KALASOVA Karolina 23 22
7 CANADA 54
PICHETTE Andréanne 22 23
KOFMAN Mikaela 26 19
BIETOLA Laura 33 12
8 GREAT BRITAIN 43
LAST Annie 2 43
9 SOUTH AFRICA 43
STRAUSS Mariske 18 27
NEETHLING Candice 29 16
10 NETHERLANDS 40
TERPSTRA Anne 5 40
11 AUSTRIA 37
MITTERBAUER Lisa 8 37
12 SWEDEN 34
SNIHS Kajsa 11 34
13 NORWAY 31
SVEUM Elisabeth 14 31
14 POLAND 31
GORYCKA Paula 27 18
RYBARCZYK Weronika 32 13
15 NEW-ZEALAND 30
O'NEILL Katherine 15 30
16 PEOPLE’'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 30
BAI Yue 24 21
HANG Minyan 36 9
17 ISRAEL 26
KOREM Noga 19 26
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2011 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CHAMPERY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VALAIS, SWITZERLAND

September 1st, 2011 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°19c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Ranking by Nation Women Under 23
The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)
Rank National Team Rank Points Total
18 AUSTRALIA 25
HENDERSON Rebecca 20 25
19 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 19
BEHLEN Jill 31 14
HART Kaila 40 5
20 COLOMBIA 15
ABRIL RESTREPO Laura Valentina 30 15
21 BRAZIL 13
HENRIQUE Raiza Goulao 38 7
MACHADO Luana 39 6
22 ARGENTINA 10
GUTIERREZ Ines Carolina 35 10
23 CHILE 8
ROJAS Daniela 37 8
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